Elmer G. Biddick Charitable Foundation

11623 State Road 80, Livingston, WI 53554 Phone: 608-943-6363 Fax: 608-943-6365

Contribution Form

Since 1985, the Elmer G. Biddick Charitable Foundation has been awarding grants to publicly supported organizations that contribute significantly to the welfare of the people in Southwestern Wisconsin. Individuals and organizations that wish to align themselves with the goals and objectives of the Foundation are eligible to make tax-deductible contributions to the Foundation.

(For efficiency of operation, the Elmer G. Biddick Charitable Foundation is utilizing services of the Heartland Charitable Trust. Dubuque Bank & Trust Company is the custodian and recordkeeper for the trust.)

Please type or print legibly.		
Name:	Date:	
Address:	Day Phone:	
	E-mail:	
City:		

Contribution (Minimum \$250.00)

Note: Please submit this form along with cash contributions to Elmer G. Biddick Charitable Foundation at the above address. When transferring assets, please fax this form to the Elmer G. Biddick Charitable Foundation at least three days prior to the transfer. Receipts will be issued for all gifts.

Cash (Please make checks payable to Heartland Charitable Trust for the Elmer G. Biddick Charitable Foundation.)

Amount: _____

ź

Securities - Stocks & Municipal Bonds (Please contact Dubuque Bank & Trust Company at 866-397-2133 if you have questions regarding the transfer of securities.)

Transfer Instructions: Northern Trust's DTC Clearing Account #2669 Dubuque Bank & Trust Company Acct. # 17-76591	
Asset:	Number of Shares:
Asset:	Number of Shares:
Investment Advisor:	Phone number:

Check here if securities are enclosed with this form.

Mutual Funds

Please contact Dubuque Bank & Trust Company at 866-397-2133 for transfer information. Please be advised that the transfer of Mutual Funds can take <u>several</u> weeks; therefore, we ask that you plan accordingly.

.

35